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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

5

TOUQEER HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD NOAMAN ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD WALEED 

AYESHA SIDDIQA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NAZEER AHMAD

RAO MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

63901141

63900754

63901275

63901219

PAKPATTAN

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

OFFICE ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

4 Case #  12E2021

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN 

WAJAHAT ALI 

MUHAMNAD BILAL 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

HAFIZ GHULAM MURTAZA 

AKBAR HUSSAIN BUTT 

ABU HAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ KHAN

ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MALIK ALLAH WASIA

ASHFAQ HUSSAIN BUTT

ASIF HAMEED

ABDUL WAHEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

63900140

63900338

63900969

63900127

63901280

63900415

63901266

63901093

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

FATIMA AKRAM 

ZAHEER ABBAS 

NOSHEEN AZHAR 

MUDASSAR SOHAIL 

NUSRAT YASEEN 

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MALIK KALOO

MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR

MOHAMMAD RAMZAN

GHULAM YASEEN KHAN

9

10

11

12

13

63901276

63900774

63900625

63901078

63900733

T.T. SINGH

BHAKKAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SAHIWAL

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NADEEM IQBAL 

FAKHAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZAFAR

1

2

63900197

63901040

SARGODHA

JHANG

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


